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Klasyfikacje IV OMŚ we wszystkich kategoriach (na dzień 24.07.2019 r.)

KOBIETY:

1. Wardęga Patrycja (id:344) 116
2. Smykla Aleksandra (id:467) 104

Wróbel Karolina (id:453) 104
4. Kaszuba Magdalena (id:487) 102

Krusiewicz Alicja (id:3338) 102
6. Gaś Adrianna (id:38) 100

7. Grząślewicz Weronika
(id:708) 96

8. Bubak Patrycja (id:174) 92
9. Kałużna Aleksandra (id:2524) 90
10. Colik Kamila (id:838) 88
11. LÜFTNER SANDRA (id:2891) 82
12. Lipska Aleksandra (id:2813) 80
13. Krzempek Natalia (id:1059) 72
14. Pietroczuk Marta (id:2419) 62
15. Wróbel Ewelina (id:132) 60
16. Kroplewska Agata (id:264) 56
17. Toborek Kamila (id:53) 48
18. Kmita Karolina (id:1742) 40
19. Bekier Renata (id:2069) 36
20. Jakuć Karina (id:89) 30
21. Przebinda Weronika (id:754) 28

22. Szajewska-Skuta Małgorzata
(id:988) 24

Słomiany Joanna (id:1320) 24
Urbańczyk Iwona (id:894) 24
Radkowiak-Kiedacz
Agnieszka (id:876) 24

26. Gajda Karolina (id:1638) 20
Janus Julia (id:3267) 20
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28. Winiarska Marta (id:1504) 16
Świech Ewa (id:2421) 16
Szajer Marta (id:172) 16
Strużyk Kaja (id:304) 16
Sośniecka Estera (id:3343) 16
Małek Aleksandra (id:1483) 16
Szczepańska-Pogoda Majka
(id:137) 16

35. Kilawiec Barbara (id:3364) 12
Bucka Mariola (id:2465) 12
Muras Oliwia (id:3243) 12

38. Turant Sonia (id:450) 8
Grabska Justyna (id:2123) 8
Rusek Dorota (id:125) 8
Popela Paulina (id:3355) 8
Semeniaka Natalia (id:3262) 8
Kozik Magdalena (id:3344) 8
Pyka Marcelina (id:3365) 8
Sitko Agnieszka (id:3261) 8
Cholewa Martyna (id:1053) 8
Wiecheć Sandra (id:2863) 8
Zawada Paulina (id:1957) 8

49. Piśla Karolina (id:1685) 4
Kwiatkowska Julia (id:2581) 4
Wacławczyk Edyta (id:3119) 4

52. Mika-Łabuz Katarzyna
(id:2473) 2

Łabuz – Błaszczak Anna
(id:3239) 2

Sawicka Justyna (id:3241) 2
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1. Łysikowski Mateusz (id:446) 266
Madej Maciej (id:48) 266

3. Rajfura Patryk (id:2848) 218
Biela Marcin (id:738) 218

5. Pazgan Mateusz (id:2417) 158
Madej Jakub (id:851) 158

7. Formela Konrad (id:1026) 140
8. Kapuśniak Marcin (id:759) 124
9. Ogórek Dawid (id:945) 96
10. Gregorowicz Szymon (id:2957) 92

Janikowski Maciej (id:1341) 92
12. Baca Artur (id:211) 88
13. Marczyński Sebastian (id:731) 85
14. Dudek Tomasz (id:2187) 84
15. KUKULSKI MATEUSZ (id:255) 82
16. Gamza Marcin (id:1325) 77
17. Zając Rafał (id:716) 76

Tokarski Miłosz (id:1030) 76
19. Słonina Aleksander (id:2843) 74
20. Drobisz Marek (id:978) 65
21. Szczepański Mikołaj (id:861) 64

Czubiński Jakub (id:767) 64
23. Filipowicz Piotr (id:3352) 60

Firlej Jan (id:3353) 60
25. Borkowski Rafał (id:758) 59
26. Pieniążek Piotr (id:2094) 58
27. Piwowarczyk Piotr (id:580) 57
28. Stręk Hubert (id:2433) 56

Łabuz Mateusz (id:633) 56
30. Łata Grzegorz (id:1382) 54

Potempa Adam (id:486) 54
32. Mach Jan (id:1728) 53
33. Konieczny Kamil (id:1592) 50
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Gardyan Adrian (id:2548) 50
35. Juraszek Artur (id:2479) 49
36. Wójcik Tomasz (id:2478) 48

Mihailović Paweł (id:3306) 48
Chudyba Jakub (id:2132) 48

39. Kożuch Piotr (id:553) 47
40. Kańczok Mateusz (id:3339) 40
41. Wiewióra Adrian (id:890) 38
42. Tupta Maciej (id:2930) 32

Zabielny Filip (id:1311) 32
Szczechowicz Michał (id:2837) 32
Sadowski Michał (id:3252) 32

46. Rączka Michał (id:1403) 31
47. Ciach Tomasz (id:2153) 30

Mariański Bartosz (id:3299) 30
49. Gepfert Przemysław (id:59) 28

Krasinski Jan (id:2152) 28
51. Madej Wojciech (id:1630) 27
52. Krysiak Maciej (id:530) 24

Sachnik Gracjan (id:2975) 24
Bereza Szymon (id:1474) 24

55. Lipski Jan (id:548) 23
56. Jajus Mariusz (id:680) 22

Kmita Daniel (id:85) 22
58. Malicki Paweł (id:2925) 20

Milczarek Tomasz (id:2921) 20
Lorenc Adam (id:2416) 20
Czekała Krzysztof (id:80) 20

62. Wanat Jakub (id:298) 19
63. Ćwiląg Gracjan (id:1926) 18

Farnicki Igor (id:1898) 18
65. Granieczny Beniamin (id:1153) 16

Janus Łukasz (id:788) 16
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Janus Mateusz (id:9) 16
Szewczyk Mateusz (id:795) 16

69. Burzyński Jarosław (id:3272) 13
70. Pizuński Tomasz (id:2429) 12

Luber Arkadiusz (id:845) 12
72. Mika Paweł (id:3271) 11
73. Biel Wojciech (id:1447) 10
74. Szafranek Dawid (id:1095) 9

Ferdyan Andrzej (id:365) 9
76. Chudzik Maciej (id:1044) 8

Rzeźniczak Paweł (id:2997) 8
Ciupa Adrian (id:1785) 8
Biernat Mateusz (id:832) 8
Wiercinski Jakub (id:1788) 8
Gałan Jakub (id:1928) 8

82. Bąk Szymon (id:926) 7
Midor Piotr (id:3248) 7

84. Zagórski Mateusz (id:2114) 6
Dybczak Grzegorz (id:3366) 6
Zbierski Radek (id:3287) 6
Fijałka Daniel (id:2769) 6
Ledwoń Kacper (id:826) 6
Mazurek Jeremiasz (id:2434) 6

90. Krysta Maksymilian (id:3231) 5
91. Paliwoda Przemysław (id:2880) 4

Gałązka Karol (id:3279) 4
Sapeta Jan (id:3347) 4
Gąsiorowski Kamil (id:2403) 4
Władarz Mateusz (id:3301) 4
Szafirski Michał (id:2144) 4
Kukuła Mariusz (id:1436) 4
Korzeń Dawid (id:2468) 4
Dobrowolski Tomasz (id:3278) 4
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Majka Patryk (id:64) 4
Wilk Mariusz (id:2130) 4

102. Kaczmarczyk Mateusz (id:2391) 3
Śpiewak Kacper (id:3232) 3
Zadeberny Tymoteusz (id:3340) 3
Kret Robert (id:2912) 3
Graboń Jakub (id:2870) 3
Michałek Arkadiusz (id:3044) 3
Polok Marek (id:2269) 3

109. Kasprzyk Jakub (id:1036) 2
Pańczyk Kacper (id:3297) 2
Waligóra Tomasz (id:2432) 2
Jodłowski Paweł (id:1250) 2
Ptak Robert (id:2477) 2
Jaworski Jakub (id:3296) 2

 

MIKSTY:
 

1. Biela Marcin (id:738) 310
2. Kaszuba Magdalena (id:487) 282
3. Madej Maciej (id:48) 178
4. Wardęga Patrycja (id:344) 174
5. Bubak Patrycja (id:174) 170
6. Marczyński Sebastian (id:731) 156

Marczyńska Izabela (id:1501) 156
8. Gamza Marcin (id:1325) 154
9. Pazgan Mateusz (id:2417) 132
10. Karabinovich Aliaksandra (id:2914) 116
11. Łysikowski Mateusz (id:446) 110
12. Grząślewicz Weronika (id:708) 108
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13. Madej Jakub (id:851) 100
14. Kmita Karolina (id:1742) 94
15. Colik Kamila (id:838) 93
16. Nowosielska Aleksandra (id:261) 92

Kmita Daniel (id:85) 92
Rajfura Patryk (id:2848) 92

19. Pietroczuk Marta (id:2419) 86
20. Gaś Adrianna (id:38) 84
21. Strządała Angelika (id:919) 80

Gepfert Przemysław (id:59) 80
23. Ledwoń Kacper (id:826) 78
24. Zając Rafał (id:716) 76

Bekier Renata (id:2069) 76
26. Lipska Aleksandra (id:2813) 70
27. Kroplewska Agata (id:264) 60
28. Szczepański Mikołaj (id:861) 56
29. Słupny Bartosz (id:607) 54
30. Lipski Jan (id:548) 48

Wanat Jakub (id:298) 48
32. Kubas Klaudia (id:2963) 40

Ciupa Adrian (id:1785) 40
34. Toborek Kamila (id:53) 36
35. Ciach Tomasz (id:2153) 32

Czekała Krzysztof (id:80) 32
37. Piśla Karolina (id:1685) 28

Strużyk Kaja (id:304) 28
39. Łata Grzegorz (id:1382) 26
40. Ciesielska Natalia (id:1039) 24

Milanowski Krzysztof (id:1774) 24
Jaszkowska Magdalena (id:963) 24

43. Szymańska Katarzyna (id:414) 23
Mach Jan (id:1728) 23

45. Grzybek Martin (id:575) 20
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Sadowski Michał (id:3252) 20
Elko Aleksandra (id:3251) 20

48. Skowrońska Katarzyna (id:2906) 19
49. Druciak Aleksandra (id:3346) 16

Szajer Marta (id:172) 16
Zawadzka Joanna (id:517) 16
Okrzeja Maciej (id:3291) 16
Zabielny Filip (id:1311) 16
Prus Janusz (id:3371) 16
Drabek Kinga (id:1520) 16
Ptak Robert (id:2477) 16
Jakuć Karina (id:89) 16
Firlej Jan (id:3353) 16

59. Sobański Rafał (id:3250) 12
Winiarska Marta (id:1504) 12
Winiarski Tomasz (id:253) 12
Korecki Adam (id:3266) 12
Krzeszewska Karolina (id:1574) 12

64. Schmidt Bartosz (id:836) 11
65. Radzikowska Anna (id:3305) 10

Błaszczuk Bartosz (id:3304) 10
67. Mołczan Weronika (id:1560) 8

Mołczan Kamil (id:81) 8
Juraszek Artur (id:2479) 8
Polnik Radosław (id:1754) 8
Olchawa Anna (id:612) 8
Woch Dawid (id:524) 8
Polok Marek (id:2269) 8
Chudyba Jakub (id:2132) 8
Rygalik Patrycja (id:2441) 8
Szczygioł Sandra (id:820) 8
Lipowczan Sara (id:2873) 8
Psota Denis (id:405) 8
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Goździcka Dominika (id:183) 8
Smykla Aleksandra (id:467) 8
Hibner Daria (id:219) 8

82. Iwanowicz Michał (id:3264) 7
Rusek Dorota (id:125) 7

84. Prokop Aleksandra (id:3315) 4
Stanclik Aleksandra (id:3327) 4
Radziwon Karolina (id:2971) 4
Krusiewicz Alicja (id:3338) 4
Stępień Adam (id:3331) 4
Kitka Magdalena (id:3256) 4
Wiecheć Sandra (id:2863) 4
Janik Konrad (id:68) 4
Wojdalski Miłosz (id:3313) 4
Gusta Józef (id:1342) 4
Kuchejda Bartłomiej (id:2169) 4
Ożóg Anna (id:3265) 4
Oleczek Magda (id:2993) 4
Mól Jan (id:2886) 4
Andrzejczak Bartosz (id:854) 4
Hardiej-Stępień Iwona (id:3332) 4

100. Rączka Michał (id:1403) 3
101. Zębik Agata (id:160) 2

Ząbek Patrycja (id:3274) 2
Wosik Adrian (id:1476) 2
Szymoniak Marcin (id:3280) 2
Miłosz Natalia (id:131) 2
Lubczynski Klaudiusz (id:3260) 2
Pater Damian (id:2994) 2
Hojnowska Jadwiga (id:3257) 2
Przebinda Weronika (id:754) 2
Piwowarczyk Piotr (id:580) 2
Semeniaka Natalia (id:3262) 2
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Białek Szymon (id:2050) 2
Rybak Adrian (id:3058) 2
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